www.medspacesolutions.co.uk | (01275) 394959
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MEDSPACE SOLUTIONS LTD. UNIT 38, HITHER GREEN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, CLEVEDON, BS21 6XU
COMPANY NO: 07960162 | VAT NO: 130379726 | DUNS NO: 218251524
Description
Twinslot Shelving system is E-32 compatible, allowing
the user to extend their existing storage or giving them
the flexibility to expand in the future. The strong steel
construction and high load capacity make our twinslot
range incredibly hard-wearing. Ideal for commercial
use in retail, offices, and schools or personal use in the
home.
Product Features
•	 Element (E32) Compatible
•	 Anti-microbial finish
•	 202 grade steel
Upright Sizes (mm)
Part No. Height
TWINS-UP-170 170 mm
TWINS-UP-430 430 mm
TWINS-UP-710 710 mm
TWINS-UP-1000 1000 mm
TWINS-UP-1220 1220 mm
TWINS-UP-1600 1600 mm
TWINS-UP-1980 1980 mm
TWINS-UP-2400 2400 mm
Colours
	 White
Twinslot Shelving
System
V3.0
Extendable Steel Shelving System
Shelf Specification
A wide range of shelf materials and colours are
available, including MFC, MDF, HPL and SGL. Our
standard offering is as below:
•	 18mm MFC - Egger W980 ST2 ‘Platinum White’
•	 Matching 1/2mm ABS edging
•	 Cut to size, maximum of 500mm between uprights.
Bracket Sizes (mm)
Part No. Depth
TWINS-BRA-120 120 mm
TWINS-BRA-170 170 mm
TWINS-BRA-220 220 mm
TWINS-BRA-270 270 mm
TWINS-BRA-320 320 mm
TWINS-BRA-370 370 mm
TWINS-BRA-420 420 mm
TWINS-BRA-470 470 mm
TWINS-BRA-470-HD 470 mm
TWINS-BRA-610-HD 610 mm